503516873 10/09/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3563499

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SRINIVAS RAGHU GATTA	10/07/2011
KAMALAVASAN SRINIVASAN	10/10/2011
ANDREW J. RITZ	10/07/2011
DAVID G. THALER	10/13/2011
DMITRY A. ANIPKO	10/07/2011
ALEXANDER MALYSH	10/10/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MICROSOFT CORPORATION	
Street Address:	ONE MICROSOFT WAY	
City:	REDMOND	
State/Country:	WASHINGTON	
Postal Code:	98052	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14879307

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 425-707-9382

Email: USdocket@microsoft.com

Correspondent Name: MICROSOFT CORPORATION

Address A line of the content of the

Address Line 1: ONE MICROSOFT WAY

Address Line 4: REDMOND, WASHINGTON 98052

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	333932.06	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	DANIELLE M. GEISLER	
SIGNATURE:	/Danielle M. Geisler/	
DATE SIGNED:	10/09/2015	

Total Attachments: 3

PATENT REEL: 036764 FRAME: 0408

503516873

source=333932.06 Executed Assignment#page1.tif source=333932.06 Executed Assignment#page2.tif source=333932.06 Executed Assignment#page3.tif

> PATENT REEL: 036764 FRAME: 0409

<u>PATEN</u>	T ASSIGNMENT	
I/WE, Srinivas Raghu Gatta, Ka	amalavasan Srinivasan, Andrew J. Ritz, David G.	
Thaler, Dmitry A. Anipko, Alexander Malysl	h ("ASSIGNOR"), have invented subject matter	
("INVENTION") disclosed and/or claimed in	a patent application entitled "Operating System	
Management of Network Interface Devices"		
will be filed without this ex	ecuted PATENT ASSIGNMENT. ASSIGNOR hereby	
authorizes, and requests, A	ASSIGNEE'S legal representatives, of the Law and	
Corporate Affairs Departme	ent, Microsoft Corporation, One Microsoft Way,	
Redmond, Washington 980	52, who are associated with customer number	
69316, to insert here in pa	renthesis (Application No,	
·	CATION's Application No. and filing date, when	
known;		
図 was filed on <u>September 9.</u> 3	2011 and was given Application No. 13/229,364;	
☐ is filed concurrently herewi		
Microsoft Corporation, a Wash	hington Corporation, on behalf of itself and its	
successors and assigns ("ASSIGNEE"), is entitled to, and is desirous of acquiring, the entire		
	e INVENTION and the APPLICATION (and all other	
	, such as continuing applications, in and for the	
United States, its territories, and all foreign countries ("APPLICATION DERIVATIVES"));		
•	eration, the receipt of which is hereby	
	NOR hereby sells, assigns and transfers to the	
ASSIGNEE, the entire and exclusive rights, t		
APPLICATION (and APPLICATION DERIVATIVE		
	all instruments and documents required for the	
	N (and APPLICATION DERIVATIVES), for litigation	
	and for the purpose of protecting and perfecting	
title to the APPLICATION (and APPLICATION		
The to the far Electricit (and far Electricit	DERIVATIVES):	
	• •	
<u> </u>		
·		
Inventor's Signature	Date	
CD 1 Getter	10/7/2011	
Srinivas Raghu Gatta		
Printed Name in English	Printed Name in Native Language (if	
SPINIUMS RAGHTU GATTA	other than English)	

PATENT REEL: 036764 FRAME: 0410

Inventor's Signature Cumo o o o Kamalavasan Srinivasan	Date 10 110/11
Printed Name in English KAMALAVASAN SRINIVASAN	Printed Name in Native Language (if other than English)

Inventor's Signature// (/////\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	Date 10/7/20)(
Printed Name in English	Printed Name in Native Language (if other than English)

	•
inventor's Signature	Date
David G. Thaler	10/13/2011
Printed Name in English DAVID 6. THALES	Printed Name in Native Language (if
THE THEFT	other than English)

Inventor's Signature Dmitry A. Anipko	Date 10/7/2011
Printed Name in English Dmitry Anipko	Printed Name in Native Language (if

PATENT REEL: 036764 FRAME: 0411

	·
Inventor's Signature Alexander Malysh	Date 10/10/2011
Printed Name in English Alexander Malysh	Printed Name in Native Language (if other than English)

Page 3 of 3 PATENT REEL: 036764 FRAME: 0412